Ohio Pyblic Utilitg@s
Commission
Application to Commit
Energy Efficiency/Peak Demand
Reduction Programs
(Mercantile Customers Only)
Case No.: 13-0840-EL-EEC
Mercantile Customer:

- —.;¦*£-
8.50
LED Landscape Ordering Guide
Model
LEDLS
Color Temp
765 75 CRI, 6500K
835 80 CRI, 3000K
Beam Spread
NSP 11° Beam
NFL 30° Beam
FLD 50° Beam
OVL 34" x 14"
Beam
Size
15 Small Fixture
ISWatt
26 Large Fixture
26Watt
Electrical Connection
HWC Cord, hardwire leads
HWD Direct hardwire
Color
AB Architectural Bronze
BK Gloss Black
Fiberslars, An Energy Focus Company Cwctv, Drive- Suite .LOS Pieosanton, CA <5-^88 i.888} 70" 72 /6 !92S) 4 6 a 8522 ' w-.vw.nbofitHrs.com
© 2011 Energy Focus, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Energy Focus, Inc re^-nec the ngitt to changes ipecihcanoni for product miprovemant without prior notice.
1
EFOI0512-A
LD DFN PAR38 NW V2 FL 120V | LIGHTING SCIENCE GROUP I LED-Light-Emitting-Diode
Industrial/Commercial
Entertainment
Medical & Scientific
Batteries & Other
Electrical Products
LED Lighting
5/9/13 1:02 PM
Introducing
ffgJiilllMl
r(4!f«£4-llnj«lll»<si^L«4 V/liltp r^lVL" !' ¦
!
	 	 \
LDDFi £• ^ li
% w = : 0085587)
1
Bulbtronics has the largest selection and best
prices on all LED-Light-Emitting-Diode
products. For more detailed specifications for
this LDDFN38NWV2FL, please look below.
Rg V li!)!£tl
USTEC 8 RoHS
Specs
Product Type: LAMP ! BULB
ELECTRICAL PROPERTHi;-
Watts: 24W
Volts: 120V
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Shape:
Overall Length
(mm/"):
Housing Color:
LIGHT SOURCE
PAR38
S.OB-
SILVER
Type of Chip:
SMD/ SURFACE MOUNT
DIODE
LIGHT OUTPUT MEASUFif-rMr-N!
Lumens: 1375L
Dimmable: DIMMABLE
BEAR: CHAR AC f}' RiSCs-S
Beam Angle: